
Govt.College of Engineering & Reasearch, Awsari (Khurd) 

F.E. (2021 2022) Girls Staff Quarter Hostel Admission List Round 1 

COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

Type of Hostel 
Allotment 

Sr. 
Category Merit Score Merit No Seat Alloted 

Name Roll Number 
No. Staff Quarter 

OBC 92.2768002 11785 0P-SQ 
21121021 Nidan Purva Kishor Staff Quarter 

OBC
91.95649712252 08C-sQ 

21121032 VAISHNAVI RAMESH JADHAV Staff Quarter 

21121059|Shinde Tejaswini Ajitrao OPEN 
92.6699998 12280 A-Auto-OP-SQ 

Staff Quarter 

21121051 VAISHNAVI VIJAY RAYKAR OBC 90.489044 
14564 A-Auto-NTB-SQ 

Staff Quarter 

21121052 ROHINI VIKRAM WANDHEKAAR OBC 89.310799| 16382|A-Mech-OP-SQ 

Staff Quarter 

21121057|SANIKA DIPAK KACHARE OPEN 88.593178 
17373 A-Mech-VJDT NTA-SQ 

6 Staff Quarter 

21121001 SHINDE POOJA RAJU sC 76.5 24994 SC-SsQ 
ELECTRONICS & 

TELECOMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING 

Merit No 
Type of Hostel 

Allotment Seat Alloted 
Sr Rol Number 
No. 

Name 
Category Merit Score 

Staff Quarter 

SC 74.650002 37150 0P-1-SQ 
21131004 RUPALI.VUAY SQNAWBANEnt Staff Quarter 

74.65850137187 OP-2-SQ 

74.585381| 37299|SC-sQ 
21131047 DIKSHA DATTA MANE13 SC 

Staff Quarter 

21131022 Aishwarýa Bhüjang GOdbol� SC 
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MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Sr 
Roll Number No. 

Iype of Hostel 
Allotment Name CategoryY Merit Score Merit No Seat Alloted 

Staff Quarter 
21141030 Lumbini Satyajit Janrao SC 78350 OP-1-5Q 34.239601 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Roll Number 
No. 

Type of Hoste! 
Allotment Name Category Merit Score Merit No Seat Alloted 

Staff Quarter 
21151049 Abha Abhay Patil OPEN 32.714085 80103 OP-SQ 

Staff Quarter OBC 92155 0BC-SQ 
INSTRUMENTAION & CONTROL ENGINEERING 

2 21151028 PUNAM RAJU SAKHARE 15.1712 

Roll Number 
No. 

Type of Hostel 
Allotment Name CategoryY Merit Score Merit No Seat Alloted 

21161008|Mulani Arshin Yakub OPEN 45.466881 68657 OP-SQ Staff Quarter 

NT-C 32.207802 80445 Staff Quarter 21161025 SAKSHI RAJENDRA TIKKAL NT-C-SQ 

Staff Quarter 
3 21161036 ATKAR SAKSHI BALASAHEB OBC 28.7742 82842 A-ST-SQ

NOTE: All above Girls students are informed that to pay hostel fees (Regular hostel Fees = Rs. 550/- 
Quarter Fees = Rs. 2940/- Jon or before 13th April 2022 And Verify and submit your hostel form (Available on college website 

www.gcoeara.ac.in undereirls hostel tab) along with fees paid receipt and necessary documents to the hostel clerk Smt. Renuka 

Thembekar -9890894332.She is available on working days only in library. 
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Govt.College of Engineering & Reasearch, Awsari (Khurd) 

F.E. (2021 -2022) Girls Regular Hostel Admission List Round 1 
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 

Merit Score Merit No Seat Alloted Type of Hostel 
Allotment Sr.No. Roll Number Name Category 

1111023 DATE SHRAVANI SANJAY 
21111038 POONAM GOVARDHAN RAJE 
21111016 TAVHARE AKSHADA SUNIL 

OPEN 
OBC 
|OPEN 

COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

59.014767 
56.25885 
23.373501 

55597 0P1 
58718 OP-2 
87231 OP-3 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

Type of Hostel 
Allotment Roll Number Catcgory Merit Score Merit NoSeat Alloted Sr.N Name 

21121066 Arushi Latwal 
21121061anisha rai 
21123072 PRATIKSHA KRISHNA BIRANJE 
21121027 ANJALI BABAN WABLE 
21121030 GUND TEJAL VITTHAL 

|OPEN 
|OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OBC 

53.139156 
96.273872 

96.200996 
94.946503 

123 OP- 
155 OP-2 

5585 OP-3 

5711 OP-4 
7625 0BC 

|Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

7948 A- Auto OBC 
9223 A- Auto-SC Regular 

A-Auto 
9685 VJDTNT 

10096 CH 

10753 RH-1 
11591 RH-2 
19820 SC 
23504 NT-C 
32331 ST 
41319 NT-D 

21123075 Vrushali Rajendra More 
21121015Sakshi Rajaram Pawale 

PEN 
OPEN 

94.739998 
93.967102 

|Regular 
96.169998 

93.351685 
92.959099 
92.390633 
87.063904| 
84.562698 
78.289703 

71.2481 

OBC 
OBC 

21121003 SUPRIYA RAVINDRA MADHAWA 
21121009JAGTAP ARTI MAKRAND 
21121017 SHINDE PRITI BALIRAM 

21121046 Jadhav Renuka Balasaheb 
21121047 KAMBLE SRUSHTI RAVI 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

OPEN 
10 

OPEN 11 

12 
21121034 Neha Jayshiv Galande 
21121026 VAISHALI BHIKARAYA GAWALI 
21121013 KANGANE SHUBHANGIDATTATRAY NT-D 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

NT C 

ST 
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Govt.College of Engineering & Reasearch, Awsari (Khurd) 

F.E. (2021 2022) Girls Regular Hostel Admission List Round 1 
ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

Roll Number| Merit Score Merit No Seat AllotcdYpe of Hostel 
Allotment Sr.No. Name Category 

21133071Shravani Tushar Ingale 
21131018 RAUT VAISHNAVI BRAMHANAND 
21131012PATIL APOORVA ABHUIT 
21131033 Divya Pandurang Khedkar 
21131046NIDHI ANIL BOKADE 
21131030SHETE SHRADDHA GANESH 
21131037 LANGOTE PRANITA SAMBHAJI 
21131009ESHWARI SANDEEP DURGADE 

9 21131054 JADHAV SANDHYARANI DIPAK 
10 21131002 Shrusti Jitendra Sonawane 

21131043 PATIL ANSHITA SANJAY 

92.317101 
92.271523 
92.217484 

87.7043|| 
87.656601 

87.516899 
85.647903 
81.988098 
78.062614 
77.380463 
75.055031| 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

OPEN 
OBC 
|OPEN 
|NT-D 

SBC 
|0BC 
OBC 

11703 OP-
11823 OP-2 
11833 OP-3 
18689 OP4 
18821 CH 
19072 0BC-1 
21889 0BC-2 

27434 RH-1 
32797 RH-2 
33663 SC 
36734 NT-B 

|Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
|Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

OBC 

OPEN 
SC 

11 T-B 

Merit No Seat Alloted pe of Hostel 
Allotment Sr.No. Roll Number Name Category Merit Score 

OBC 
SC 
0BC 
OBC 
OBC 

87.70433 
84.781624 
80.230797 

77.8069 

0.889999| 
63.653 

87.669998 

18625 
23107 
29640 

32951 OBC-I 

|Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
|Regular 

42032 OBC-2 Regular 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

OP-I 21141036 Jangam Venu Satish 
21141032 KSHIRSAGAR RUTUJA ANAND 

21141024 MULANI RAZIYA MAHIBUB 

21141020SHRUTI SHAILENDRA DONGARE 
21141004 VAISHNAVI NANASAHEB RAHANE 

21141019|UNHAWANE SHRUSHTI GHANSHYAM SC 
21141003 HIVARKAR ASMITA DADABHAU 
21141037 SETIYE ANJALESATISH 

921141026| Nivedita Mabesh.Bansode 

OP-2 

OP-3 

51130 
55601 

44.523689 69977 RH-1 
41.074902 73402 RH-2 

SC 

OBC 
OBC 
SC 

CH 
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Govt.College of Engineering & Reasearch, Awsari (Khurd) 
(2021 2022) Girls Regular Hostel Admission List Round 1 

F.E 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Roll Number Merit NoSeatAllotedype oI Hostel | 
Allotment 

Sr.No. Name Catcgory Merit Score 

21151016DEORE ISHWARI SANDEEP 
21151011SAYAI RAJU GAIKWAD 
21151047 AVANTI RAVINDRA NIKAM 

21151025 GAWALI PURVA MILIND 
21151029 Waghmode Pranjal Dilip 
21151010 GHADMODE KHUSHI NITIN 
21151041 TITHEE MANISH KULKARNI 
21151040 WARPE TRISHA AJAY 
21151032 Sawarkar Saloni Sanjay 

10 21151019 ACHAL ANANDRAO GEDAM 

OBC 
ST 

71.400002 
56.919998 
74.585297 

28446 
32821 
37491 

68.324402 45392 OP-4 Regular 
50574 

1156| 
S6356 
64082 
70702 

Regular 
OP-2 Regular 

Regular 

OP-1 

PEN OP-3 

NT-C 
OBC 
OPEN 

63.709999 
63.653 

58.70731 
51.146198 
44.354698 

Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 
Regular 

5| NT-C 

OBC 

CH 
SC 

RH 
ST Regular 

9 SC 

ST 6.80131 97241 

INSTRUMENTAION & CONTROL ENGINEERING 

Merit Score Merit No Seat Alloted Type of Hostel 
AllotmentL Sr.No. Roll Number Name Category 

23890 Regular 
Regular 

84.262413 
80.5532 

77.806908 
76.2201| 

69.048798 
59.014801| 
53.662998 
50.798801 6457S OBC-2 Regular 
48.979401 65414 

47.433006 
87.669998 

OP-I 21162064 MAYURI NAMADEV VIDHATE 
21163070 PAYAL AMOL KAMBLE 
21163073 JAGTAP TEJASHRI SHRIHARI 

OBC 84 
EN 29481 OP-2 

85 32947 
35154| 
44390 
55574 

OP-3 
OP-4 

Rcgular 
Regular 

OPEN 
NT- -C

OPEN 
OPEN 

OBC 

OBC 

86| 
21162063 BHAGAT VAISHNAVI RAMRAOO 

72 
83 CH 

21161011 ABHILASHA RAJESH GAIKWAD 

21161004 Parvati Ramesh madderlawar 

|Regular_ 
Regular 
Regular 

Ril-I 

69 
21161018 GAYATRI NARENDRA GIRADKAAR 

21161027 NIKITA RAJENDRA GORE 

21161024 gade madhavi ramdas 

61233 OBC-1 

80 

78 
76 

SC 
OBC 
ST 

67856 
92380 

Regular 

Regular 
Regular 

R1-2 
21161021 GAVHANE:VAIBHAVI CHAKRADHAR 

21161p05 SHRIRAME MEGHA RAJENDRA 
ST n AEiAVT CH 

FALiE MFGHA RAu 

ti ri stuteiS aitintoirrt te|NOTE:*Allabbve Girl_ studknts.arëtisortecbtbatto pay hostel fees (Regular hostel Fees = Rs. 550/-, Staff Quarter Fees 

- ibeiseprid 2vZDat sRs. 29404)on or before tdBtihr A pri-2022-And Verily and submit your hostel form (Available on college website 

z7ergirs-ustiianz, :ww.gcoeara.ac.ip undengirls.hasteltabiealong with fees paid receipt and necessary documents to the hostel clerk Smt. 

35 Y4 42e s 2vourt|Renuka Thembekar-9890894332.She is available on working days only in library. 
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